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STARTING ORDER Women 100m F1/F2 ROU-CUP PAIR Start 11:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 195 BICA Ania ROU 

O 218 MIHAI Eva ROU 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 100m F1/F2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 283 TURJAN Claudiu ROU 

O 277 BALESCU Tudor ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 177 MAXIM Mercusev ROU 

O 281 NECHITA Meiu Vladimir ROU 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m E1/E2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 11:32 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 220 POPIȘTEANU Irina ROU 

O 217 IONESCU Mina ROU 

3 I 237 KLÁRA Veress ROU 

O 285 MATEI Catrinel ROU 

4 I 178 SARA Balas ROU 

O 171 ASTEFANOAIE Diana ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 286 TOMA Bianca ROU 

O 226 VIOLA VERONIKA Lőrinczi 

Mátéfi 

ROU 

6 I 212 POPA Amalia ROU 

O 264 NECHITA MEIU Alexandra ROU 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m E1/E2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 199 ARSENE George Gabriel ROU 

O 192 DAVID Razvan ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 223 SOARE Efrem ROU 

O 253 TURJAN Paul ROU 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m D1/D2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 11:40 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

O 219 MOCANU Irina ROU 

3 I 256 BAICU Mara ROU 

O 255 AVRAM Ilinca ROU 

4 I 208 CATARGIU Ruxandra Maria ROU 

O 211 MERLAN Andreea ROU 

5 I 209 CONSTANTIN Ilica Gabriela ROU 

O 196 HANC Ruxandra ROU 

6 I 258 BUGNAR Antonia Maria ROU 

O 174 TURCAN Elena ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 173 EMMA Gaspar ROU 

O 266 SPATAROIU Alexandra ROU 

8 I 172 DIANA Melnic ROU 

O 260 HERMEZIU Ana Timea ROU 

9 I 263 MUNTEANU Ecaterina ROU 

O 257 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 

10 I 207 AVRAMESCU Alessia Maria ROU 

O 210 FELEA Eufimia ROU 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m D1/D2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

O 225 BALÁZS Lőrinczi Mátéfi ROU 

3 I 214 DRAGU Ștefan ROU 

O 201 VINTILĂ Darius Cristian ROU 

4 I 193 BOGDAN Cezar Constantin ROU 

O 203 RADU Călin ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 216 TERENTE Vasile ROU 

O 158 MARIO DAVID BARBU ROU 

6 I 251 NECHITA MEIU Andrei ROU 

O 276 BRAIA Paul ROU 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m C1/C2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 11:56 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 157 STAN Ioana ROU 

- - - - - 

2 I 165 DOROBANTU STEFANIA ROU 

O 205 ARSENE Maria Ștefania ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

3 I 262 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

O 259 FEJER Vanessa ROU 

4 I 162 BACILA Anastasia Elena ROU 

O 168 FELEA Irina ROU 
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STARTING ORDER Men 500m C1/C2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 159 HARABALA PETRU STEFAN ROU 

- - - - - 

3 I 215 IONESCU Constantin ROU 

O 194 OMANIA Rafael ROU 

4 I 153 MEREUTA David ROU 

O 280 NECHITA Gabriel ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 249 MONEA Marius ROU 

O 202 VASILE-BASARABEANU Ștefan ROU 

6 I 175 ANDREI Astefanoaie ROU 

O 200 MEREUȚĂ Alexandru ROU 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 500m INT. QUARTETT ca. 12:06 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 132 PÉDRONNO Mathilde FRA 

O 304 PRACHÁROVÁ Monika CZE 

2 I - - - - 

O 299 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

3 I 339 PRACHAROVA Johana CZE 

O 294 MENDOZA ÁLVAREZ Valentina ESP 

4 I 333 DEL RIO CALONGE Abril ESP 

O 106 KRAUS Isabel GER 

5 I 301 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

O 140 GONZALEZ SALAZAR Luisa ESP 

6 I 298 ALAPONT MARTINEZ Lucia ESP 

O 295 GONZALEZ DE LA FUENTE Ines ESP 

7 I 138 CABRERA Sara ESP 

O 296 FREIRE BODAS Veronica ESP 

8 I 139 RODRIGUEZ CORNEJO Ona ESP 

O 297 FERNANDEZ GARCIA Llanos ESP 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 327 DÍAZ MARTIN Elena ESP 

O 321 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

10 I 188 SÁNDOR Léna HUN 

O 320 BIRA Veronika HUN 

11 I 275 URBANEK Orsolya HUN 

O 273 MÓROTZ Zsuzsanna HUN 

12 I 190 HUNYADI Anna HUN 

O 324 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

13 I 274 TAMÁS Ramóna HUN 

O 187 IVÁNYI Kata HUN 

14 I 186 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 

O 340 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

15 I 235 HLUŠKOVÁ Sára CZE 

O 185 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

16 I 189 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 108 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 500m INT. QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

O 123 CHAILLOUX Olivier FRA 

2 I 125 HEROLD Raphael FRA 

O 289 JARDIM Raúl ESP 

3 I 329 FERRAZ Gonzalo ESP 

O 293 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

4 I 292 SÁNCHEZ Aitor ESP 

O 291 REZZONICO Alexander ESP 

5 I 134 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 

O 228 DE WIT Teun NED 

6 I 290 MORAN Ignacio ESP 

O 135 MILAGROS Daniel ESP 

7 I 142 LLOP IZQUIERDO Nil ESP 

O 131 TILLY Malo FRA 

8 I 242 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

O 330 GARRO Daniel ESP 

9 I 239 JIHO Yoon KOR 

O 328 SÁNCHEZ RESTREPO Camilo ESP 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

10 I 184 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

O 269 DÉVAI Áron HUN 

11 I 270 MORAVCSIK Márk HUN 

O 268 BARSI Dorián HUN 

12 I 271 PAP Csanád HUN 

O 229 CHIPER Aurel SUI 

13 I 224 WOICIK Filip MIHAIL ROU 

O 233 VAN DER ENT Jarno NED 

14 I 287 BRIESTANSKY Sebastien CZE 

O 312 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

15 I 116 HENDRIKS Jelmer NED 

O 150 SANTANA Martin GER 

16 I 307 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

O 310 LUKÁCS Soma HUN 

17 I 311 SIPOS János HUN 

O 232 VAN KLINK Calvin NED 

18 I 309 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

O 115 KURZMANN Niklas GER 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 300m F1/F2 ROU-CUP PAIR ca. 12:55 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  
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STARTING ORDER Men 300m F1/F2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 300m E1/E2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 12:58 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 300m E1/E2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1500m C1/C2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 13:05 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m C1/C2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 
 

*** B R E A K *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m D1/D2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 13:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m D1/D2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m B1/B2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 13:50 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 238 MÁRTON Henrietta ROU 

O 337 TATAR Ingrid ROU 

3 I 163 BAGHIU Anna Elisa ROU 

O 336 POP Larisa Hgyi ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 169 SZASZ Diana ROU 

O 167 COSTEA Alesia ROU 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m B1/B2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 278 HERMEZIU Luca Adrian ROU 

O 341 KRISTÓF Fodor ROU 

3 I 160 LUCA MARIAN TUDOR MĀRII ROU 

O 156 SOPTAREANU Yanis ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 166 DEBU Tudor ROU 

O 176 ANDREI Nicolae ROU 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m A1/A2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 14:15 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 335 CIFRA Daria ROU 

O 334 CHIBULCUTEAN Carmen ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 265 ONICA Jessica ROU 

O 164 BALOI Selena ROU 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m A1/A2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 338 TAMAS Szabolcs ROU 

- - - - - 

3 I 279 MOISA Casian ROU 

O 282 TIBOACA Alexandru ROU 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 161 POPA Vlád ROU 

O 248 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

 

 

  

http://www.elementaltiming.com/


International Championship Race & Romania Cup 
Max Aicher Arena – Inzell (GER) / 21.12.2024 

20.12.2024 22:30 Offical data service SSCM / www.elementaltiming.com page 4 / 5 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m SENIORS ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 14:23 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 244 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

- - - - - 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 261 HOGAS Mihaela ROU 

O 267 STĂNICĂ Bianca-Lorena ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m SENIORS ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 243 FIERAR Adrian Octavian ROU 

O 250 NECHITA Robert ROU 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 155 NITU Gabriel Eduard ROU 

O 252 NEDELEA Cosmin ROU 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 1000m INT. QUARTETT ca. 14:28 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I - - - - 

- - - - - 

2 I 133 GRISOT Inès FRA 

O 108 SCHIMEK Laethisia GER 

3 I 300 MACHÁCKOVA Katerina CZE 

O 103 EHSELUNS Marlen GER 

4 I 182 MULSOW Aurelia GER 

O 183 STIRNEMANN Victoria GER 

5 I 132 PÉDRONNO Mathilde FRA 

O 146 NIZAN Julia FRA 

6 I 104 HEIMERL Josephine GER 

O 151 TARDY Elia FRA 

7 I 145 BRAUN Violette FRA 

O 321 TÓTH Barbara HUN 

8 I 147 GUILLERMIN Charlotte FRA 

O 188 SÁNDOR Léna HUN 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

9 I 320 BIRA Veronika HUN 

O 275 URBANEK Orsolya HUN 

10 I 274 TAMÁS Ramóna HUN 

O 273 MÓROTZ Zsuzsanna HUN 

11 I 190 HUNYADI Anna HUN 

O 186 CSANÁDI Jázmin HUN 

12 I 339 PRACHAROVA Johana CZE 

O 187 IVÁNYI Kata HUN 

13 I 301 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

O 324 VÉGH Biborka HUN 

14 I 304 PRACHÁROVÁ Monika CZE 

O 299 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

15 I 189 SÁNDOR Lilla HUN 

O 185 BIRÓ Hanna HUN 

16 I 288 ANTOSOVA Veronika CZE 

O 340 KHOCHYNA Sofiia UKR 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m INT. QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 328 SÁNCHEZ RESTREPO Camilo ESP 

O - - - - 

3 I 312 KLIMASZ Márton HUN 

O 291 REZZONICO Alexander ESP 

4 I 184 GYÖRGY-GOMBOS Csanád HUN 

O 323 CORVIN-SZABÓ Maté HUN 

5 I 268 BARSI Dorián HUN 

O 269 DÉVAI Áron HUN 

6 I 270 MORAVCSIK Márk HUN 

O 271 PAP Csanád HUN 

7 I 310 LUKÁCS Soma HUN 

O 311 SIPOS János HUN 

8 I 309 BÖDEI Bálint HUN 

O 307 BEJCZI Botond HUN 

9 I 141 IVANIUK Andrei KAZ 

O 143 PEDICONE Doucelin FRA 

10 I 144 SIVILIER Yvan FRA 

O 198 GRILLON Charly FRA 

11 I 123 CHAILLOUX Olivier FRA 

O 125 HEROLD Raphael FRA 

12 I 136 CASAERT Pierre FRA 

O 131 TILLY Malo FRA 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

13 I 119 BIRON Camille FRA 

O 127 KONIECZKO Erwan FRA 

14 I 197 LENGLIN Paul FRA 

O 229 CHIPER Aurel SUI 

15 I 293 VACIETIS Gustavs LAT 

O 287 BRIESTANSKY Sebastien CZE 

16 I 121 BELLOIR Martin FRA 

O 224 WOICIK Filip MIHAIL ROU 

17 I 150 SANTANA Martin GER 

O 116 HENDRIKS Jelmer NED 

18 I 181 HEINRICHS Lars GER 

O 122 LEBEAUPIN Arthur FRA 

19 I 118 MAYRHOFER Dominik GER 

O 322 SCHREITER Richard GER 

20 I 232 VAN KLINK Calvin NED 

O 117 MOTSCHMANN Felix GER 

21 I 115 KURZMANN Niklas GER 

O 305 STODOLA Prokop CZE 

22 I 148 DOMBEK Hendrik GER 

O 129 THIEBAULT Valentin FRA 

 

 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m B1/B2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 15:30 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.   
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STARTING ORDER Men 3000m B1/B2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m A1/A2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 15:52 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m A1/A2 ROU-CUP QUARTETT  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m SENIORS ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 16:09 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m INT. QUARTETT ca. 16:14 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 145 BRAUN Violette FRA 

- - - - - 

2 I 146 NIZAN Julia FRA 

O 191 OMPHALUS Maé FRA 

3 I 133 GRISOT Inès FRA 

O 298 ALAPONT MARTINEZ Lucia ESP 

4 I 303 VAN DER SPEK Marije NED 

O 333 DEL RIO CALONGE Abril ESP 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 240 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

O 294 MENDOZA ÁLVAREZ Valentina ESP 

6 I 106 KRAUS Isabel GER 

O 102 BEHLAU Leia Marie GER 

7 I 227 COOPER Gemma GBR 

O 325 VÖLKER Ashley GER 

8 I 105 JASCH Maira GER 

O 101 BACHL Julia GER 

 
 

*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 
 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m INT. QUARTETT ca. 16:51 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 242 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

O 292 SÁNCHEZ Aitor ESP 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

2 I 134 ALVAREZ FERNANDEZ Sergio ESP 

O 302 SMIT Paddy NED 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 5000m SENIORS ROU-CUP QUARTETT ca. 16:57 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 5000m INT. QUARTETT ca. 17:13 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 119 BIRON Camille FRA 

O - - - - 

2 I 143 PEDICONE Doucelin FRA 

O 141 IVANIUK Andrei KAZ 

3 I 127 KONIECZKO Erwan FRA 

O 329 FERRAZ Gonzalo ESP 

4 I 197 LENGLIN Paul FRA 

O 330 GARRO Daniel ESP 

5 I 122 LEBEAUPIN Arthur FRA 

O 136 CASAERT Pierre FRA 

6 I 129 THIEBAULT Valentin FRA 

O 137 ROBLA Manuel ESP 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

7 I 331 PROCHÁZKA Tadeáš CZE 

O 342 HÄNGGI Martin SUI 

8 I 180 GÖTZE Konstantin GER 

O 239 JIHO Yoon KOR 

9 I 111 BRAUER Bogdan GER 

O 112 GROSS Gabriel GER 

10 I 114 RUDOLPH Tom GER 

O 120 BELLOIR Mathieu FRA 

11 I 130 TREBOUTA Giovanni FRA 

O 124 DESCHAMPS Germain FRA 

12 I 128 LOUBINEAUD Timothy FRA 

O 126 JOUETTE Jimmy FRA 
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